
 

                                                                                             
Thursday 23rd December 2021 

9am – 5.30pm 
 

Friday 24th December-CHRISTMAS EVE 
9am – 1pm 

 
Saturday 25th December-CHRISTMAS DAY 

CLOSED 
 

Sunday 26th December-BOXING DAY 
CLOSED 

 
Monday 27th December 

BANK HOLIDAY - CLOSED 
 

Tuesday 28th December 
BANK HOLIDAY - CLOSED 

 
Wednesday 29th December 

9am – 5.30pm 
 

Thursday 30th December  
9am – 5.30pm 

 
Friday 31st December – NEW YEARS EVE 

9am –5.30pm 
 

Saturday 1st January 2022 -NEW YEARS DAY 
CLOSED 

 
Sunday 2nd January 

CLOSED 
 

Monday 3rd January  
BANK HOLIDAY- CLOSED 

 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE RING: 
01597 822044 

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS A DAY 
As in previous years we will not be sending Christmas cards but instead donating money to local charities.  
This year we will be donating to helping our homeless Wales – Supporting the homeless with a hot meal 
and a safe place. And Streetvet  - Delivering free essential veterinary care and services, to pets of people 

experiencing homelessness around the uk. 
WISHING ALL OUR CUSTOMERS A HAPPY AND PEACEFUL CHRISTMAS AND HEALTH AND HAPPINESS FOR 

2022.  

   

DDOLE ROAD VETERINARY 
CLINIC 

CHRISTMAS OPENING 
TIMES 


